
(First Pubtioirtipft fale: 207 6 I tt / 0 a)t. Dwchuli Municipality, office of th" M;;-iCl Executiive invites sealed bids from eligiblebidders for the following works
s.N. Contract

No.
Description owoE I'to valtdrfy

period / Bid
security validity

Estimated

Amount
WithoutVAT
and PS (NRs)

Bid
Securify
Amount
(NRs)

Bid
Document
Fee (Non

Refundable

Deadline of
bid
submission

Date and
time of bid
opening

1 Dev,AICBAV

orks/11/2016

/077

Ward Level H;rrhT;;
Building Construction,
Ward no I

,v/ LZU OAy

Sealed Bid
34,21.357 72 90,000 3000 2076/12/04

till 12:00

Noon

20'76/12/04

at l:00 PM
2. DevrNCB/W

orks/1212076

/077

Ward Level H;tl, post

Building Construction.
Ward no 2

7rl/ l ZU OaVS

Sealed Bid
34,21 ,357 .72 90,000 3 000 2076t12/04

till I2:00
Noon

2076/12t04

at 1.00 PM

3 Dev,NCBAV

orks/13/2076

/077

waro Level Health Post
Building Construction,
Ward no 4

90/120 days

Sealed Bid
34.21,357.72 90,000 3000

3000

3 000

2076/12t04

rilt 12.00

Noon

2076t12/04

at l:00 PM

4. Dev,4.JCBAV

orksll4/2076
/077

Word L e.,el FI.r-iihToJ
Building Construction,
Ward no 5 (Bandipur)

YU/ I 2U days

Sealed Bid
37,54.562.83 I 00,000 2076/12/04

till I2:00
Noon

2076/12/04

at l:00 PM

) Dev/NCBAV

orks/l5/2076
/077

w aro Level Healflr l)ost
Building Clonstruction.
Ward no 8

90/l 20 days

Sealed Bid
34,21,357.72 90,000 2076/12/04

till l2:00
Noon

2076/12/04

at l:00 PM

6. Dev,AtrCBAV

orks/1612076

/077

w aro Level Health post

Building Construction.
Ward no 9

90/120 days

Sealed Bid
34.21,357.72 e0,000 3 000 2076/12/04

till l2;00
Noon

2076/12/04

at 1:00 PM

7. Dev,4.{CB/\V

orks/l1 1207 6

1077

Ward Level H;;rl, p"rt
Building Construction,
Ward no 10

yull zu days

Sealed Bid
34.21,357 72 90,000 3 000 tu'/6/t2/04

till l2:00
Noon

2076/12/01

at l;00 PM

8. Dev/NCBAV

orks/1812076

/077

\v aro Level Health post

Building Construction,
Ward no12

90/l 20 days

Sealed Bid
34,21,35"1 .72 90,000

,0.000

3ooo f 2076/Wo4
j tiil i2:00
L,ll\oon

2076t12/04

at 1:00 PM

o Dcv,ATCBAV

orks/19/2076

/077

!aaro Level Health Post
Building Construction.
Ward no l3

90/120 da1,.s

Sealed Bid 
"

34.21,357.72
3 000 2076/12/04

till I2:00

Noon

2076112/04

at l:00 PM

10. Dev,4.JCBAV

orks/20/2076

/077

Ward Level H;;lrl, po;
Building Construction.
Ward no 14

YUl tIU d YS

Scaled Bid
34.21,357 .72 90,000 3 000 2076/12/04

till I2:00
Noon

2076/t2/04

at l:00 PM

1i Dev,AJCBAV

orks/2|1207 6

/077

wa.d Leveiffiil
Building Construction.
Ward no 15

90/l 20 days

Sealed Bid
90,000 3000 2076/12/04

till l2:00
Noon

2076/12/04

at 1:00 PM

I

BIDS



Account No. for bid document ;,rr.lrur. f.. Nafil'e :of Bank: Il astril, a B@
Narne of Off-ice: Devchul i Municipal ity

Account No. for Uta se"uri$?$ilf Narne bf Banl<: n"
Name of Office: Devchuli Municipality

uti Khata): 3200303007105

2. Devchuli Municipaiitv, Nawalparasi-East invites online bids.under e-procurement sl,stenr from eligible
ll9d.:* for.the procurement of ionstrucrion Of folltou,ing Works.
Eligible Bidders ma1" obtain tLrthel' infbrmation ancl inspect the bidding document at the olllce of DevchuliMunicipality, Nawalparasi-lJast, nawalparasi-east, Devchuli, Nari,alfara-si, N.p"r ormay rrisit ppMo u,ebsiterwwv.bolpatra. gov.nplegp.
Hard copy of Bid should no enter.tained .

ll: lid Meeting sha[ be herd ar 2076/, /25 in Devchuri Municiparity oflice.Bidding document is avairable onrine and can t . 'downLoaded 
fr.om e_Gp systemlrup'/'/uryiy.bolr.,ua'gir-L'-np1-sgp. Interested bidders should register in ,rr. .-cp system and deposit the costof bidding documenr in the fbrowing specified t.,unt. o, above mcntioned.

Interested bidders should submit onlire bids tnrougn .-pro.r..*.n, fo,*or http://*u,rv.bolpatra.gov.np/egponly on or belbre as Specitied time abo'e. giaJe-rs are required to tblror.r,the electronic bicl submissionprocedure as specitied in e-GP Svstem operating Guideline iols anauser manuals issued by ppMo whichare available in e-Gp system.
online bids shall be opened in the presence ofBidde's reprcsentatives rvho choose to atten6 on specilied

il|;#o" 
at the oillce of De'chuli Municipaliry, Grvalpaiasi-Eust ro*ulpr.o.i-east Devchuli, Nar,valpar.asi

9' Ifthe oflice happens to be closed on the date o1'opening ofthe bids ers specified, the bids will be opened onthe next r,vorking day at the sarne titne and venuc.I0' Bidders are adl'iscd to visit site and assess the actual site conditions befor.e submitting theirbid.I1' Devchuli Municipaliry reserYes the right to accept or reject. u,holty or partly any or.all the bids rvithoutassigning any reason, r,r,hatsoever.
12' The place of bid opening u'ill be in Devchuli Municipality, offlce o1.the Municipal Executive.13' Any provisions rvhich are not mentioned in this notice u,ill be consistent rvith ppA 2063, ppR 2064 ancl otherprevailing Nepalese Larvs.

3.

4.

5.

6.

7.

8.

Chief Administrative Offi cer


